
31. Zuger Getu Cup und Kantonalmeisterschaft EGT Turner, 4.Mai 2019, Hünenberg

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege BarrenBoden RingeRang Sprung Reck

KK4 Mosaik Treuhand, Susanne DebélySponsor:

46.25Wilhelm Rafael 2007 Triengen 8.759.40 9.301 Gold9.65 9.15

44.70Schär Simon 2006 Obfelden 8.658.70 8.852 Silber9.40 9.10

44.65Schär Sven 2007 Obfelden 8.859.15 9.053 Bronce9.15 8.45

44.35Klaming Phynn 2006 Obfelden 8.758.90 9.304 Ausz.9.30 8.10

44.05Bokorny Vivian 2004 Ballwil 8.908.10 9.005 Ausz.9.30 8.75

44.00Landolt Noe 2007 March 8.758.80 8.706 Ausz.9.30 8.45

43.50Lehr Cedric 2004 Menzingen 9.208.85 8.357 KM Ausz.8.55 8.55

42.95Bucher Basil 2005 Sursee 8.658.45 8.158 Ausz.9.40 8.30

42.90Santschi Silvan 2004 Obfelden 7.858.30 9.059 Ausz.9.30 8.40

42.60Rusch Robin 2005 Menzingen 7.908.75 9.0510 8.90 8.00

42.45Braun Jonas 2007 Cham 1884 8.557.95 8.3511 8.90 8.70

42.25Roos Sandro 2007 Sursee 7.908.80 8.5512 9.15 7.85

42.05Estermann Livio 2004 Ballwil 8.306.80 8.9013 8.90 9.15

41.55Koch Nicola 2005 Luzern 8.408.50 7.6514 8.75 8.25

41.25Buck Janis 2007 Sursee 7.708.30 7.8515 8.80 8.60

40.90Barmet Julian 2004 Ballwil 7.307.70 8.8016 8.95 8.15

40.75Lustenberger Jan 2004 Ballwil 8.207.80 8.3017 8.10 8.35

40.45Hauenstein Carlo 2008 Hünenberg 7.208.55 8.5018 8.70 7.50

39.90Anderhub Janick 2005 Sursee 7.257.90 8.8019 7.70 8.25

39.55Spichiger Silvan 2005 Unterägeri 7.258.05 8.4520 8.40 7.40

39.45Garcia Pablo 2003 Glarus 7.457.80 8.1521 8.50 7.55

37.95Estermann Till 2005 Ballwil 6.757.70 8.2022 8.10 7.20
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